
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

DRINKS MENU 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE 
Our coffee is 100% Arabica sourced from, Brazil and 
Guatemala; full bodied and syrupy with a chocolate, 

sweetness, and a long, moreish finish. 
 

HOT 
 
Cappuccino 
Mocha 
Americano 
Flat White 
Latte 
Espresso 
Espresso Macchiato  
Espresso Cortado 
Espresso Affogato 
 
COLD 
 
Iced Latte 
Iced Cappuccino 
Iced Mocha 
Iced Americano 

Iced Chai Latte 
Frappuccino 
All served with cream, sauce & sprinkles. 
Add a syrup for 75p.Coffee is preferable! 
 

Add Whipped Cream 
Alternative Milk 
Decaf Coffee  
Add Syrup (ask a staff member what 

syrups we have) 

Extra Espresso Shot 

Large 
 
£3.60 
£3.85 
£3.50 
- 
£3.50 
£3.25 
£3.45 
£3.45 
£3.60 
 
 

Regular 
 
£2.95 
£3.25 
£2.85 
£3.60 
- 
£2.65 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£3.00 
 

 
 
£3.75 
£3.90 
£4.15 
£3.65 
£4.15 
£4.35 
 
 
£0.30 
£0.75 
£0.35 
 
£0.75 
£0.80 

TEA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
English Breakfast 
Decaf Ceylon 
Yorkshire 
 
Sapphire Earl Grey 
Green 
White Pear & 
Ginger 
Jasmine 
Citrus Chamomile 
Wild Encounter 
Spicy Rooibos 
Persian 
Pomegranate  
Mint  
Spiced Chai 
 
Iced Tea 
ask a member of staff 

 
 
£2.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£3.15 
 
 
 
£3.75 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

Plain Hot Choc 
No 18 Hot Choc 
Whipped cream & marshmallows 
 
Flavours- Milk, White Choc & Butterscotch, Mint, 
Choc Orange. Or you can add any of our syrups 
75p. 
 

Lotus Biscoff White Hot Choc 
Plain 
No 18  
 
Add Baileys  
Single 
Double 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

£3.85 
£4.35 
 
 
 
 
£4.15 
£4.75 
 
 
£3.00 
£6.00 
 
 
 
 
 

MILKSHAKES 
All served with sauce, cream, sprinkles. Check our specials board for more! 

Strawberry 
Chocolate 
Vanilla 
Banana 
Raspberry 
 
Lotus Biscoff 
Oreo 
Crunchie 
Kinder Bueno 
Milkybar 
Cappuccino 
Caramel 
White Choc and Coconut 
White Choc & Strawberry or Raspberry 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
£4.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£4.70 
 
 
 
 
 

SMOOTHIES 
See our board for our current flavours! All blended with apple 

juice 
£4.15  

CHILDRENS DRINKS  

Mini Plain Hot Choc 
Mini No 18 Hot Choc 
Served with whipped cream & marshmallows 

Babyccino  
Served with marshmallows & choc dusting 

Fruit Cartons 
 
 

 
 
 
 

£2.95 
£3.65 
 
£2.35 
£1.70 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SOFT DRINKS 

Coke 
Diet Coke 
Coke Zero 
Sprite 
Fanta 
Fentiman’s Elderflower 
Fentiman’s Rose Lemonade 
Fentiman’s Ginger Beer 
Fentiman’s Victorian Lemonade 
Fentiman’s Dandelion and Burdock 
Frobisher Apple Juice 
Frobisher Orange Juice 
Frobisher Mango Juice 
Frobisher Fusion Apple & Raspberry 
Frobisher Fusion Apple & Mango 
Frobisher Fusion Ginger & Juniper 
Frobisher Fusion Raspberry & Rhubarb 
Frobisher Fusion Orange & Passionfruit  
Sparkling Water 330ml 
Sparkling Water 750ml 
Still Water 330ml  
Fever-Tree Tonics – Mediterranean, Indian, Slimline,  
Fever-Tree Soda Water  
Cordial – Blackcurrant, Orange, or Lime 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.05 
£3.25 
£3.95 
£3.95 
£3.95 
£3.95 
£3.95 
£3.65 
£3.65 
£3.65 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£1.95 
£3.95 
£1.95 
 
£2.65 
£2.65 
£0.60 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 
Fancy something stronger? 

 
GIN 
 
Three Wrens 
Original Dry 
Rhubarb 
Exquisite Citrus 
Raspberry 
Apricot & Blood Orange 
Lemon Verbena & Rose 
Spiced London Dry 
Bison Grass 
Apple Crumble 
English Herb Garden 
Passionfruit 
 
Tanqueray Sevilla  
Tanqueray London Dry 
Nantwich Original  
Hendricks 
Gordons 
Bombay Sapphire 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

42% £4.00 
40% £4.00 
40% £4.00 
41.3% £4.00 
40% £4.00 
42% £4.00 
43.7% £4.00 
41.5% £4.00 
40% £4.00 
42.3% £4.00 
40% £4.00 
 
41.3% £4.00 
43.1% £3.80 
40% £4.00 
41.4% £4.20 
37.5% £3.50 
40% £3.80 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BOTTLED BEER 
 
Spitting Feathers Thirstquencher 500ml (session pale 
ale) 
Thornbridge Crackendale 500ml (citra pale ale)  
Thornbridge Astryd 500ml (juicy hazy ale) 
Bach 95 330ml (gf) 
Madri 330ml  

3.9% £4.90 
5.2% £5.20 
3.8% £4.90 
4.2% £3.95  
4.6% £3.50 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

LIQUEUR COFFEES 

ALCOHOL FREE 
Bach Zero 330ml  
Erdinger 500ml <0.5% 
Cranes Cider 500ml <0.5% 
Thornbridge Zero 5 330ml  
 
Ask a member of staff what else we have on offer including our 0% gin 
choices! 

£3.80 
£4.00 
£4.80 
£3.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CIDER 
Spitting Feathers 500ml 5% 
Cranes Cranberries & Lime 500ml 3.4% 
Cranes Raspberries & Pomegranate 500ml 3.4% 
Cranes Blueberries & Apples 500ml 3.4% 

£4.90 
£5.40 
£5.40 
£5.40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Irish Coffee 
Carajillo Brandy  
Calypso 
Tia Maria  
 

£8.50 
£8.50 
£8.50 
£8.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please ask a member of staff to see our wine list, and full sprits list. 


