

DRINKS MENU

FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE

Our coffee is 100% Arabica sourced from, Brazil and Guatemala; full bodied and syrupy with a chocolate, sweetness, and a long, moreish finish.



£3.75

	sweetness, and a long, moreish finish.		
<u>HOT</u>		<u>Regular</u>	<u>Large</u>
Cappuccino Mocha Americano Flat White Latte Espresso Espresso Macchiato Espresso Cortado Espresso Affogato		£2.95 £3.25 £2.85 £3.60 - £2.65 £2.95 £3.00	£3.60 £3.85 £3.50 - £3.50 £3.25 £3.45 £3.45
COLD			
Iced Latte Iced Cappuccino Iced Mocha Iced Americano Iced Chai Latte Frappuccino All served with cream, sauce & sprinkles. Add a syrup for 75p.Coffee is preferable!		£3.75 £3.90 £4.15 £3.65 £4.15 £4.35	
Add Whipped Cream Alternative Milk Decaf Coffee Add Syrup (ask a staff member what syrups we have) Extra Espresso Shot		£0.30 £0.75 £0.35 £0.75 £0.80	
English Breakfast Decaf Ceylon Yorkshire	TEA	£2.95	
Sapphire Earl Grey Green White Pear & Ginger Jasmine Citrus Chamomile Wild Encounter Spicy Rooibos		22.33	
Persian Pomegranate Mint Spiced Chai		£3.15	
		C2 7F	

HOT CHOCOLATE

Plain Hot Choc No 18 Hot Choc Whipped cream & marshmallows	£3.85 £4.35
Flavours- Milk, White Choc & Butterscotch, Mint, Choc Orange. Or you can add any of our syrups 75p.	
Lotus Biscoff White Hot Choc Plain No 18	£4.15 £4.75
Add Baileys Single Double MILKSHAKES All served with sauce, gream, sprinkles. Check our specials board for more!	£3.00 £6.00
Strawberry Chocolate Vanilla Banana	£4.50
Raspberry Lotus Biscoff Oreo	14.50

Kinder Bueno

Milkybar Cappuccino

Caramel

White Choc and Coconut

White Choc & Strawberry or Raspberry

£4.70

SMOOTHIES

See our board for our current flavours! All blended with apple juice

CHILDRENS DRINKS

Mini Plain Hot Choc	f2.95
Mini No 18 Hot Choc	
Served with whipped cream & marshmallows	£3.65
Babyccino	
Served with marshmallows & choc dusting	£2.35
Fruit Cartons	£1.70

SOFT DRINKS

SOLI DITING	
Coke	£3.25
Diet Coke	£3.25
Coke Zero	£3.25
Sprite	£3.05
Fanta	£3.25
Fentiman's Elderflower	£3.95
Fentiman's Rose Lemonade	£3.95
Fentiman's Ginger Beer	£3.95
Fentiman's Victorian Lemonade	£3.95
Fentiman's Dandelion and Burdock	£3.95
Frobisher Apple Juice	£3.65
Frobisher Orange Juice	£3.65
Frobisher Mango Juice	£3.65
Frobisher Fusion Apple & Raspberry	£3.50
Frobisher Fusion Apple & Mango	£3.50
Frobisher Fusion Ginger & Juniper	£3.50
Frobisher Fusion Raspberry & Rhubarb	£3.50
Frobisher Fusion Orange & Passionfruit	£3.50
Sparkling Water 330ml	£1.95
Sparkling Water 750ml	£3.95
Still Water 330ml	£1.95
Fever-Tree Tonics – Mediterranean, Indian, Slimline,	
Fever-Tree Soda Water	£2.65
Cordial – Blackcurrant. Orange. or Lime	£2.65
AL COLLOL DE DE L'ER A CEC	

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

GIN

Fancy something stronger?

Three Wrens	
Original Dry	42% £4.00
Rhubarb	40% £4.00
Exquisite Citrus	40% £4.00
Raspberry	41.3% £4.00
Apricot & Blood Orange	40% £4.00
Lemon Verbena & Rose	42% £4.00
Spiced London Dry	43.7% £4.00
Bison Grass	41.5% £4.00
Apple Crumble	40% £4.00
English Herb Garden	42.3% £4.00
Passionfruit	40% £4.00
Tanqueray Sevilla	41.3% £4.00
Tangueray London Dry	43.1% £3.80
Nantwich Original	40% £4.00
Hendricks	41.4% £4.20
Gordons	37.5% £3.50
Bombay Sapphire	40% £3.80

BOTTLED BEER

Spitting Feathers Thirstquencher 500ml (session pale ale)	3.9% £4.90 5.2% £5.20
Thornbridge Crackendale 500ml (citra pale ale) Thornbridge Astryd 500ml (juicy hazy ale)	3.8% £4.90 4.2% £3.95
Bach 95 330ml (gf)	4.6% £3.50

ALCOHOL FREE

Bach Zero 330ml Erdinger 500ml <0.5% Cranes Cider 500ml <0.5% Thornbridge Zero 5 330ml		£3.80 £4.00 £4.80 £3.50
Ask a member of staff what else we have on	offer including our 0% gin CIDER	
Spitting Feathers 500ml 5%		£4.90
Cranes Cranberries & Lime 500ml 3.4%		£5.40
Cranes Raspberries & Pomegranate 500ml 3.4		£5.40
Cranes Blueberries & Apples 500ml 3.4%		£5.40
LIQU	EUR COFFEES	
Irish Coffee		£8.50

Carajillo Brandy

Calypso Tia Maria

Please ask a member of staff to see our wine list, and full sprits list.

£8.50

£8.50